

Æ
SLP(C)No. 10194-10195 OF 2001

ITEM No.58

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.10194-10195/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2001 in CR 1601/2001
& WP 450/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR PROTECT, DEMOCRATIC RIGHTS & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 03/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Kalyan Kr. Bandopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Rajpal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Leave granted.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master