

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6249-6250 OF 2001

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR PROTECT, DEMOCRATIC RIGHTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 04/08/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh, ASG.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the civil appeals for hearing in the month
of November,
2006.

The interlocutory application is, accordingly, disposed of.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar