

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6249-6250 OF 2001

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR PROTECT, DEMOCRATIC RIGHTS

& ORS

Respondent (s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/11/2006

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. Kalyan Bandhopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. ADN Rao, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matter before a larger Bench.

AR-cum-PS

Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.