

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6249-6250 OF 2001

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR PROTECT, DEMOCRATIC RIGHTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Writ Petition (C) No.573 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file documents and office report)

Date: 21/03/2007 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

In Civil Appeal: Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

In Writ Petition: Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. K. Raghavacharyulu, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. D. Julius, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kalyan Kumar Bandhyadhyay, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

For the reasons stated in order dated 8th November, 2006, these matters are referred to a larger Bench. We, therefore, direct that papers may be placed before Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India for passing appropriate orders.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Vijay Aggarwal]

Court Master

Court Master

, ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.2

SECTIONS XVI & PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6249-6250 OF 2001

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR PROTECT, DEMOCRATIC RIGHTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Writ Petition (C) No.573 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file documents and office report)

Date: 21/03/2007 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

In Civil Appeal: Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

In Writ Petition: Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. K. Raghavacharyulu, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. D. Julius, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kalyan Kumar Bandhyadhyay, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

For the reasons stated in order dated 8th November, 2006, these matters are referred to a larger Bench. We, therefore, direct that papers may be placed before Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India for passing appropriate orders.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Vijay Aggarwal]

Court Master

Court Master