

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6249-6250 OF 2001

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR PROTECT, DEMOCRATIC RIGHTS & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4096 of 2007

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 573 of 2006

(With appln. for permission to file documents and bring on record subsequent event)

Date: 29/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Uttra Babar, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve. Sr. Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatagi, Sr. Adv.

M/s. P.s. Narasimha, R. Raghavacharyulu,

Sridhar Potaraju, D. Julius Riamei, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv

M/s. Hiren Dasan, Dhiraj Trivedi,

Dhirendra Kr. Mishra, Advs.

For Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Learned counsel for the petitioners and respondents shall submit brief argument notes, the number of documents and list of cases proposed to be cited in support of their arguments and also indicate how much time is required for arguments on or before 1st October, 2008.

List these matters on 4th November, 2008 before the Constitution Bench.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER