

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6249-6250 OF 2001

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR PROTECT, DEMOCRATIC RIGHTS & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With office report )

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 24 of 2008

(With appln. for stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4096 of 2007

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 573 of 2006

(With appln. for permission to file documents)

Date: 04/12/2008 These Appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kishan Datt, Adv.

WP(Crl.) 24/08

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Uday U Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K. Raghavacharyulu, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. Julius, Adv., Mr. Roshmani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanwati, SG

Mr. B. Datta ASG

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ch. Shamsuddin Khan, Adv.

Mr. Chinmoya P. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Kalyan Kr. Bandopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

For R-1

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj Trivedi, Adv.  
Mrs. Maitrayee Trivedi Das Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Mishra, Adv.

For Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

WP(Crl.) 24/08

Mr. Sunil Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For R-4

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Triveni Potekar, Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Mahapatra, Adv.  
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants in  
the lead matter started his arguments at 10.30 a.m. and concluded at 3.00 p.m.

Thereafter Mr. G.E. Vahanvati learned Solicitor General for the respondent no.2-CBI  
started his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the  
matter part heard.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(G.V. RAMANA)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER